2017 Methuen City Sprints

EiTy
Official Results
SPRINTS
201
Place Lane Organization Net Time % Delta Split Pts
Race 1a: Womens Jr ul5 1x Flight @ 08:30 AM |
1st 4  CoventryLakeCommunityRowing (A. Johnson) 04:36.12
2nd 3 Essex Rowing (V. Tardugno) 05:12.86 13.3% 00:36.74 00:00:36.74
Race 2a: Womens Jr ul7 1x Flight @ 08:37 AM |
1st 6 Blood Street Sculls (E. Carey) 04:48.17
2nd 3 Essex Rowing (V. Moda) 04:50.11 0.7% 00:01.94 00:00:01.94
3rd 2 GreatBay (M. Gass) 05:02.33 4.9% 00:12.22 00:00:14.16
4th 5 GreatBay (a.demopolous) 05:06.31 6.3% 00:03.98 00:00:18.14
5th 4  Great Bay (M. Dooley) 05:41.67 18.6% 00:35.36 00:00:53.50
Race 3a: Womens Jr ul9 Novice 1x Flight @ 08:44 AM |
1st 6 CoventryLakeCommunityRowing (N. Nikitas) 05:02.69
Race 4a: Womens Jr ul9 1x Flight 1 @ 08:44 AM |
1st 5 CoventryLakeCommunityRowing (S. Sommer) 04:56.73
2nd 2 GreatBay (E. Thompson) 04:58.87 0.7% 00:02.14 00:00:02.14
3rd 4 Upper Valley (C. Rooney) 05:04.26 2.5% 00:05.39 00:00:07.53
4th 3 Blood Street Sculls (R. Kirvelevicius) 05:13.49 5.6% 00:09.23 00:00:16.76
Race 4b: Womens Jr u19 1x Flight 2 @ 08:51 AM
1st 2 GreatBay (E. Laurence) 04:30.17
2nd 5 GreatBay (R. Shay) 04:34.64 1.7% 00:04.47 00:00:04.47
3rd 6 CoventryLakeCommunityRowing (R. Coyne) 04:56.72 9.8% 00:22.08 00:00:26.55
4th 3  Upper Valley (A. Duany) 05:23.05 19.6% 00:26.33 00:00:52.88
4  V-Sculls (F. Casson) Scratch
Race 6a: Womens Open 4+ Flight @ 09:12 AM |
1st 3 CRI (D. Hansen) 04:08.47
2nd 4  Upper Valley (R. Addante) 04:09.20 0.3% 00:00.73 00:00:00.73
Race 7a: Mens Jr ul9 2x Flight 1 @ 09:19 AM |
1st 5 Upper Valley C (B. Bender) 03:59.58
2nd 2 Essex Rowing 04:02.47 1.2% 00:02.89 00:00:02.89
3rd 6 CoventryLakeCommunityRowing (G. Ryan) 04:19.52 8.3% 00:17.05 00:00:19.94
4th 4  Upper Valley A (D. Schertzer) 04:36.00 15.2% 00:16.48 00:00:36.42
5th 3 Upper Valley B (a. rightmire) 05:16.75 32.2% 00:40.75 00:01:17.17
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Race 7b: Mens Jr u19 2x Flight 2 @ 09:26 AM |
1st 3 GreatBay A (S. Faasen) 04:09.11
2nd 2 Blood Street Sculls A 04:11.85 1.1% 00:02.74 00:00:02.74
3rd 6 Great Bay B (A. Fleischer) 04:24.32 6.1% 00:12.47 00:00:15.21
4th 4  Blood Street Sculls B 04:37.62 11.4% 00:13.30 00:00:28.51
5th 5 Blood Street Sculls C 06:11.66 49.2% 01:34.04 00:02:02.55
Race 8a: Womens Masters 8+ Flight @ 09:33 AM
1st 2 Great Bay (L. Hafner) 04:13.19
2nd 4  Upper Valley (D. Carey) 04:19.09 2.3% 00:05.90 00:00:05.90
3rd 5 Style Driven (J. Hewitson) 04:31.20 7.1% 00:12.11 00:00:18.01
3 Essex Rowing (M. Rogers) Scratch
Race 9a: Mens Open 1x Flight 1 @ 09:40 AM
1st 2 Gordon (E. Hallenbeck) 04:03.67
2nd 3 Farmington Valley (R. McMahon) 04:15.37 4.8% 00:11.70 00:00:11.70
3rd 5 Essex Rowing (A. Thoren) 04:16.84 5.4% 00:01.47 00:00:13.17
4th 4  Great Bay (S. Williams) 06:07.72 50.9% 01:50.88 00:02:04.05
Race 9b: Mens Open 1x Flight 2 @ 09:47 AM
1st 6 Pioneer Valley Riverfront Club (R. Carmody) 04:22.45
2nd 5  Upper Valley (A. Tengdin) 04:22.75 0.1% 00:00.30 00:00:00.30
3rd 3 MEME Rowing Club (C. Hurley) 04:23.06 0.2% 00:00.31 00:00:00.61
4th 2  Greater Lawrence Rowing (F. Maldari) 04:43.16 7.9% 00:20.10 00:00:20.71
5th 4  CRI (s. luden) 04:44.82 8.5% 00:01.66 00:00:22.37
Race 10a: Womens Jr ul9 4+ Flight @ 09:54 AM
1st 6 Blood Street Sculls A 04:14.57
2nd 5 Essex Rowing (M. Eberth) 04:29.46 5.8% 00:14.89 00:00:14.89
3rd 3 CoventryLakeCommunityRowing (R. Coyne) 04:40.55 10.2% 00:11.09 00:00:25.98
4th 4  Blood Street Sculls B 04:45.14 12.0% 00:04.59 00:00:30.57
5th 1 Blood Street Sculls C 05:12.14 22.6% 00:27.00 00:00:57.57
2 Pioneer Valley Riverfront Club (E. Coogan) Scratch
Race 1la: Mens Masters 4+ Flight @ 10:08 AM
1st 2 Upper Valley (N. Wright) 04:02.45
2nd 4  Greater Lawrence Rowing (D. Schuh) 05:53.31 45.7% 01:50.86 00:01:50.86
3rd 3 Pioneer Valley Riverfront Club (J. Walt) 05:55.81 46.8% 00:02.50 00:01:53.36
Race 12a: Womens Open 2x Flight @ 10:22 AM
1st 3 CRI/Wayland-Weston [Composite] (K. Patterson) 05:06.19
2nd 4  Farmington Valley (E. Pirro) 05:15.43 3.0% 00:09.24 00:00:09.24
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Race 13a: Mens Jr u19 8+ Flight @ 10:29 AM
1st 3 Arlington Belmont Crew 03:29.22
2nd 2  Essex Rowing A 03:35.89 3.2% 00:06.67 00:00:06.67
3rd 4  Essex Rowing A 03:52.41 11.1% 00:16.52 00:00:23.19
\Race 18a: Womens Masters 1x C (43-49 years) Flight @ 10:50 AM
1st 7  Greater Lawrence Rowing (J. Spiro) 06:51.10
\Race 19a: Womens Masters 1x D/E (50 to 59 years) Flight @ 10:50 AM
1st 5 Great Bay (J. Marshall) 05:33.56
2nd 4  Narragansett (J. Martin) 06:00.35 8.0% 00:26.79 00:00:26.79
3rd 1 Greater Lawrence Rowing (F. Smith) 06:00.68 8.1% 00:00.33 00:00:27.12
4th 2 Upper Valley (A. Bracken) 06:22.62 14.7% 00:21.94 00:00:49.06
5th 3 CRI (K. Acciari) 06:58.05 25.3% 00:35.43 00:01:24.49
6th 6 Farmington Valley (S. Lavieri) 07:39.52 37.8% 00:41.47 00:02:05.96
\Race 20a: Womens Masters 1x F/G (60 to 69 years) Flight @ 11:11 AM
1st 3 Upper Valley (E. Dade) 05:44.81
4  Winnebago (E. Lasek) Scratch
Race 22a: Mens Open 4x Flight @ 11:18 AM
1st 4  Duxbury (D. Murphy) 03:52.49
2nd 3  Pioneer Valley Riverfront Club (B. Moss) 03:58.67 2.7% 00:06.18 00:00:06.18
Race 23a: Womens Jr u19 2x Flight 1 @ 11:25 AM
1st 2 Essex Rowing A (M. Eberth) 05:04.17
2nd 6 Great Bay B (M. Gass) 05:08.60 1.5% 00:04.43 00:00:04.43
3rd 3 Upper Valley (C. Rooney) 05:54.92 16.7% 00:46.32 00:00:50.75
4th 5 Blood Street Sculls A 06:43.76 32.7% 00:48.84 00:01:39.59
5th 4  CoventryLakeCommunityRowing (J. Araujo) 07:05.95 40.0% 00:22.19 00:02:01.78
Race 23b: Womens Jr u19 2x Flight 2 @ 11:32 AM
1st 4  Essex Rowing B (A. Hanitchak) 04:46.03
2nd 3 GreatBay A (E. Sullivan) 04:51.26 1.8% 00:05.23 00:00:05.23
3rd 2 Essex Rowing A (H. Faretra) 05:10.55 8.6% 00:19.29 00:00:24.52
4th 5 Pioneer Valley Riverfront Club (C. Carmody) 05:37.53 18.0% 00:26.98 00:00:51.50
5th 6 Blood Street Sculls B 06:49.68 43.2% 01:12.15 00:02:03.65
Race 24a: Mens Masters 1x A (27 to 35 years) Flight @ 11:46 AM
1st 3 Farmington Valley (R. McMahon) 04:48.09
2nd 2 CRI (A. Porter) 05:58.35 24.4% 01:10.26 00:01:10.26
4 CRI (J.Boissoneau) Scratch
\Race 26a: Mens Masters 1x C (43-49 years) Flight @ 11:46 AM
1st 5 Pioneer Valley Riverfront Club (J. Moss) 04:38.19
2nd 6 Merrimac (M. Lewis) 05:33.76 20.0% 00:55.57 00:00:55.57
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\Race 27a: Mens Masters 1x D/E (50 to 59 years) Flight @ 11:53 AM |

1st 4  Great Bay (F. Loucks) 05:01.99

2nd 6 Essex Rowing (R. Minney) 05:09.56 2.5% 00:07.57 00:00:07.57

3rd 5 Unaff. (USA) (D. Kaminsky) 05:44.04 13.9% 00:34.48 00:00:42.05

4th 3 Pioneer Valley Riverfront Club (B. Schneider) 09:08.43 81.6% 03:24.39 00:04:06.44
2 Narragansett (B. Hannon) Scratch

Race 28a: Mens Masters 1x F/G (60 to 69 years) Flight @ 12:00 PM

1st 5 Greater Lawrence Rowing (F. Maldari) 04:51.32
2nd 3  CoventryLakeCommunityRowing (R. Cotterill) 05:38.63 16.2% 00:47.31 00:00:47.31
4 Winnebago (C. Esler) Scratch
\Race 29a: Mens Masters 1x H/I/J (70+ years) Flight @ 12:07 PM
1st 4  Portland CRA (A. Gilman) 05:39.71
2nd 5 Quinsigamond RC (J. Byrnes) 06:41.62 18.2% 01:01.91 00:01:01.91
3rd 3 Farmington Valley (J. Greaser) 07:29.59 32.3% 00:47.97 00:01:49.88
Race 31a: Mens Rec 1x Flight @ 12:14 PM
1st 4  Great Bay (b. cromwell) 05:37.48
2nd 3 Essex Rowing (D. Hanitchak) 05:46.37 2.6% 00:08.89 00:00:08.89
2 Essex Rowing (M. Browne) Scratch

Race 33a: Mens Jr u19 4x Flight @ 12:21 PM

1st 5 Great Bay (S. Faasen) 03:41.54

2nd 6 Blood Street Sculls 03:49.16 3.4% 00:07.62 00:00:07.62
3rd 3 Upper Valley (B. Bender) 03:49.46 3.6% 00:00.30 00:00:07.92
4th 4  Essex Rowing 04:12.93 14.2% 00:23.47 00:00:31.39

Race 34a: Womens Masters 4+ Flight 2 @ 01:21 PM

1st 4  Great Bay A (L. Hafner) 04:53.50

2nd 3  Greater Lawrence Rowing (R. Or-Shahar) 05:07.25 4.7% 00:13.75 00:00:13.75
3rd 6 Essex Rowing (M. Rogers) 05:13.46 6.8% 00:06.21 00:00:19.96
4th 5 Upper Valley A (D. Carey) 05:22.85 10.0% 00:09.39 00:00:29.35

Race 34b: Womens Masters 4+ Flight 1 @ 01:28 PM

1st 5 Upper Valley A (M. Oeser Prost) 04:47.19 00:00:29.07
2nd 4  Great Bay A (m. nelson) 05:00.22 4.5% 00:13.03 00:00:42.10
3rd 3 CoventryLakeCommunityRowing (P. Miller) 05:57.84 24.6% 00:57.62 00:01:39.72
Exhib 2 CRI (J. Sichel) 04:18.12
Race 35a: Mens Open 4+ Flight @ 01:35 PM
1st 3 Essex Rowing 03:52.19
2nd 4 Northampton (M. Downing) 04:20.49 12.2% 00:28.30 00:00:28.30
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Race 37a: Womens Open 1x Flight @ 01:42 PM |

1st 1 CRI/Wayland-Weston [Composite] (K. Patterson) 05:22.54
2nd 5 Farmington Valley (K. Ouellette) 05:31.46 2.8% 00:08.92 00:00:08.92
3rd 6 CRI (J.Beyer) 06:17.90 17.2% 00:46.44 00:00:55.36

2  Farmington Valley (E. Pirro) Did Not

Finish

3 Farmington Valley (S. Randall) Scratch

4 CRI (K. Barrett) Scratch

Race 39a: Mens Open 2x Flight @ 01:49 PM

1st 2 Merrimac (M. Carenza Scholz) 03:49.14
2nd 3 Pioneer Valley Riverfront Club (B. Moss) 04:00.23 4.8% 00:11.09 00:00:11.09
3rd 4  Upper Valley (S. Whalen) 04:30.60 18.1% 00:30.37 00:00:41.46
4th 5 CRI (J. Boissoneau) 04:57.72 29.9% 00:27.12 00:01:08.58

Race 40a: Womens Jr ul9 4x Flight @ 02:03 PM

1st 5 GreatBay A (E. Laurence) 04:15.99

2nd 2 Essex Rowing (A. Hanitchak) 04:2851 4.9% 00:12.52 00:00:12.52

3rd 4  Blood Street Sculls A 04:34.64 7.3% 00:06.13 00:00:18.65

4th 1 Blood Street Sculls B 04:38.78 8.9% 00:04.14 00:00:22.79

5th 3 Great Bay A (a. demopolous) 04:48.69 12.8% 00:09.91 00:00:32.70

6th 6 Blood Street Sculls C 05:27.45 27.9% 00:38.76 00:01:11.46

\Race 42a: Womens Open 2- Flight @ 02:24 PM

1st 3 CRIA (D. Hansen) 04:22.70

2nd 6 Blood Street Sculls A 04:32.12 3.6% 00:09.42 00:00:09.42

3rd 2 Upper Valley (A. Bracken) 04:40.51 6.8% 00:08.39 00:00:17.81

4th 1 Blood Street Sculls B 05:19.76 21.7% 00:39.25 00:00:57.06

5th 5 CRIB (A. Reilly) 06:15.67 43.0% 00:55.91 00:01:52.97
4  Greater Lawrence Rowing (J. Spiro) Scratch

Race 43a: Mens Jr u15 1x Flight @ 02:38 PM |

1st 2 Pioneer Valley Riverfront Club (D. Anaya) 04:26.07
Race 44a: Mens Jr ul7 1x Flight 1 @ 02:38 PM |
1st 4  Blood Street Sculls (D. Bond) 04:32.75
2nd 3 Essex Rowing (D. Tang) 04:40.17 2.7% 00:07.42 00:00:07.42
3rd 5 Upper Valley (S. Krimmel) 05:08.80 13.2% 00:28.63 00:00:36.05
Race 44b: Mens Jr ul7 1x Flight 2 @ 02:45 PM
1st 2 Pioneer Valley Riverfront Club (B. Moss) 04:15.41
2nd 4  Narragansett (J. Fay) 04:20.40 2.0% 00:04.99 00:00:04.99
3rd 5 Blood Street Sculls (M. Macijauskas) 04:37.85 8.8% 00:17.45 00:00:22.44
4th 3 CoventryLakeCommunityRowing (G. Ryan) 04:56.00 15.9% 00:18.15 00:00:40.59
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Race 46a: Mens Jr u19 1x Flight 1 @ 02:52 PM |
1st 3 Upper Valley (D. Tengdin) 04:21.87
2nd 4  Essex Rowing (B. Thibeau) 04:23.73 0.7% 00:01.86 00:00:01.86
3rd 5 CoventryLakeCommunityRowing (C. Dubiel) 04:43.73 8.3% 00:20.00 00:00:21.86
Race 46b: Mens Jr u19 1x Flight 2 @ 02:59 PM
1st 5 Essex Rowing (J. DiFraia) 04:29.43
2nd 2  Pioneer Valley Riverfront Club (W. Kloman) 04:31.55 0.8% 00:02.12 00:00:02.12
3rd 4  CoventryLakeCommunityRowing (G. Wright) 05:17.93 18.0% 00:46.38 00:00:48.50
3 Narragansett (J. Silver) Scratch
Race 48a: Womens Jr u19 8+ Flight @ 03:06 PM |
1st 4  Essex Rowing (A. lonescu) 03:55.22
2nd 3 Blood Street Sculls 04:18.75 10.0% 00:23.53 00:00:23.53
Race 50a: Mens Jr ul9 4+ Flight @ 03:13 PM |
1st 3 Essex Rowing 03:37.48
2nd 2 Blood Street Sculls 04:29.36 23.9% 00:51.88 00:00:51.88
3rd 5 Pioneer Valley Riverfront Club (K. Zerbe) 04:53.32 34.9% 00:23.96 00:01:15.84
4  Arlington Belmont Crew (l. Burnett) Scratch
Race 51a: Womens Masters 2x Flight @ 03:27 PM
1st 3 Narragansett (D. Nardone) 04:30.42
2nd 2  Farmington Valley (H. sweeney) 04:58.84 10.5% 00:28.42 00:00:28.42
4  Upper Valley (D. Hannam) Scratch
Race 52a: Mens Open 2- Flight @ 03:34 PM |
1st 4  Great Bay (S. Williams) 04:29.26
3  Arlington Belmont Crew Scratch
Race 56a: Mixed Open 8+ Flight @ 03:48 PM |
1st 3 Essex Rowing (R. Faiz) 03:42.50
2nd 4  Greater Lawrence Rowing (R. Or-Shahar) 04:02.35 8.9% 00:19.85 00:00:19.85
Race 57a: Mixed Open 2x Flight @ 03:55 PM |
1st 4  Great Bay (F. Loucks) 04:09.13
2nd 2 Essex Rowing (V. Moda) 04:13.48 1.7% 00:04.35 00:00:04.35
3rd 5 CRIA (s.luden) 04:16.88 3.1% 00:03.40 00:00:07.75
4th 3 CRIA (A. Porter) 04:31.50 9.0% 00:14.62 00:00:22.37
Exhib 1 CRIA (A.Johnson) 04:29.94 00:00:20.81
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